2004

NR LIC

1 41022
2 17121
3 20195
4 11076
5 010428
6 019929
7 04046
8 20083
9 04188
10 010206
11 18256
12 010411
13 41033
14 010204
15 019718
16 17033
17 019911
18 04115
19 019807
20 019711
21 41035
22 41018
23 010305

v

NRF Klassiek (E/S/T klasse)

BESTUURDER

J. van Geel jr.

W. Hak

P. Rovers

H. Beens

A. Burger

A. Heida

J. Dekker

P. van der Lans

P. Scherpenborg

F.P.J. van der Vliet

M. Beelen

S.L. Liem

P. van 't Hof
A.C. Cornelissen
L. Verhoeks
J.H. de Rooij

M. Hoogendam

H.J. Brandenberg

R. Kwant

F. de Zoete

E. Meijlemans
A. Roset

R.C.J. van de Berg

81
66
90
100
95

80
53
72
57
75
60
47
69

85

82

90
100

72

80

60

85
95

66

v

83
72

100

55

60

41

95

32
90
51

84
100
95

47

49

66

69

85

85
100

90
75
95

86
100

90

85

75
80

60

Eindstand

S Klasse
87 TOT NR LIC
47 438 1 41008
39 404 2 20143
372 3 019712
55 325 4 019805
24 293 5 11048
90 265 6 17103
264 7 010430
40 219 8 04047
217 9 41163
152 10 20076
144 11 010419
21 122 12 010108
113 13 019713
34 103 14 010103
100 100 15 010104
95 16 019825
95 95 17 04190
92 18 010406
90 19 019801
36 87 20 010206
85 21 010012
85 22 20010
85 85 23 019726

Navigator

J. van Geel

J. Wanders

C. Veltman

C. Verboom

P. Staal

F. Bolder

A.A. Reurings
E.P. Dekker

R. Dekkers

R. Heldoorn
M.J. Vermeulen
J. van der Meer
M. Roosenboom
E. Bru@ns

J. van de Lustgraaf

J.J. Limpens

J.C.M. Goethart

E.B.H. Elsnerus
R.A.J. Offinga

F.P.J. van der Vliet

W. Uitenbroek

J.J.M. van Nunen

R. Weitman

[ Uitslagen] [ PrmtBaatand]

81
66
100
72
69
95
90

80
85
53
57

82

100
85

72

80

95

69

83

72

100

60
90

55

41

80

84
100
72
63

95
47
49
85
66

51

85
100

95
90

75

80

86
100

80
85
90
75

87
47

90

55
39
24

40

21
100
95
36
85

75
72
69

66

TOT
438
372
370
334
325
314
293
264
170
159
152
122
100
95
87
85
80
80
75
72
69
69
66



NR
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

LIC
019936
010407
019801
010419
04206
010006

019704
010324
019717
019915
41019

010211

010410
019603
019909
04151
010414
04153
04146
019811
019922
010125
04170
04138
019907
010215
010117
010118

BESTUURDER 81 82 83
J.C.J. van Dalen

A. Been

R.A.J. Offinga

M.J. Vermeulen

R. Janus 69
C. Goedegebuur

P.J.V. Bartelse
G. Bol

D. Willems

J.H. van Baaren
J. Roset

M.C.A.
Bouwmeester

G. van den Broek

J. van den Heuvel

G. Teerink

R. van der Moezel 43
C.T.H. de Jong

H. in der Maur 39
J.J. Houps 38
N. van Dord

J.D.A. Plikaar

F. Diepenveen

E.A.C. van Aalten 30
G. Herwig

F.J. Borst

J in der Maur

W. van Lieshout

R.W.A. Vermaas

84

55

85

80

86

87
80

75
72

69

66
63
60
57

53

51
49
45

41

38
35
32

30
29
28
26
23

TOT
80
80
75
72
69
69

66
63
60
57
55
53

51
49
45
43
41
39
38
38
35
32
30
30
29
28
26
23

NR LIC

24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51

41034
010037
019714
010218
41007
010211

010405
04204
04062
019102
04051
04006

019901
04152
010310
04154
04147
04122
010042
04165
04116
019902
04121
04138
04178
010111
010327
010027

Navigator 81
P.A. van 't Hof

W. Hielkema

L.H.A. Willems

M. Hendrikse

A. van Raaij

M.C.A.
Bouwmeester

J.V. Peer

T.H. Kwee

P. Jansen-Boemaars 51
E.A. Hartman

W.J.E. Nobelen

R.J.M. van Wanrooij

J. Berkhof

E. van Duijn

C. de Jong

J. Langbroek
W.A. Houps

C.C. Verschoor
N. Kuiper

K. van Spaendonck
A. Ruijtenberg
B.J. van der Rijst
J.C.A. Verschoor
G. Herwig

P. Cornips

G. Nouwens

J.F. van Kasteren
F. Rietveld

82
66

83

51

49
45

43

39

38

37

33
32

31

30

84

55

85

86

87

63

60

57

53

51

49

43

41

33

31

30

29

22
19

TOT
66
63
60
57
55
53

51
51
51
49
49
45

43
43
1
39
38
37
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
22
19



NR
52
53
54
55

U AN W N =

o

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

LIC

010027
010126
010106
019916

LIC

24001
04185
04136
04172
04139

04133
20025
04061

04164
20066
32036
04212
04134
04101
019401
07031
019722
04111
010309

019924

BESTUURDER
F. Rietveld

W. Pennewaard
H. Woldring

P. van der Zon

BESTUURDER
P. Kanger

A. Tenkink

L. Koopmans
H. Finkers

G. Herwig-Schulte
Notdholt

E.R. Planteydt
J. Scheer

J. Jansen

C.M. Cashoek
R.D.J. Bosch

P. Hover

M.J.M. Hendrikx

G.L.L.M. Ramaekers

81

R.F.A.M. van der Velden

F.J.L. Pauli

J. van Ockenburg **
T.H. Kwee

J. Vanderklift
P.R.G. Buijs

G.J.M. Polman

82

81
100
66
69
M
85

95
55

83

82
100
75
85

95
80

72
43

66

84

83
85
17

60
80

90

95

100

53
41

55

85

84
38
80
69
55
37

85

53

57
20
47

72

35

86

85
100
80

75
95

66

85

90

87 TOT NR LIC Navigator
19 19 52 010334 H. Rinck
17 17 53 010321 P.W. Bosch
16 16 54 010105 G.A. Hulsbosch
15 15
T Klass
86 87 TOT NR LIC NAVIGATOR
100 485 1 24008 R. Bavelaar
66 367 2 04201  H.M. Vlas
85 308 3 04187  J. Hooghordel
69 300 4 04138  G. Herwig
297 5 04104 M. Benningshof
270 6 38125  G.J. van Leersum
53 228 7 04150  J.E. Smit
203 8 04062  P. Jansen-
Boemaars
194 9 20067  C.H.M. Bosch
40 169 10 04213  H.A. Hendrikx
72 135 11 04173 M. Finkers
133 12 32037 L. Hover
119 13 04102  M.H.J.M. Gunther
113 14 019906 H.L. Vlas
100 100 15 010308 C.P. Hulshof
95 95 16 04112  C.H. van der Borst
95 95 17 04106  A.J. Dieleman
90 18 010446 G. van Beek
90 19 04105  J.C.M. van der
Velden
80 80 20 04136 L. Koopmans

81

81
100
90
66
85

95
69
55

41

82

82
100
69
75

95

80

85

72

43

83

83
85
100
17
80
90

95

60

11

55

45

40

84

84
38
28
80
37
85

69
53

57
74
55
20
72

35
43

36

85 86
85 86
100 100
66 85
80 66
95
85

72
90
75

87
18
17
16

87

53

40

95

85

TOT
18
17
16

TOT
485
410
367
297
270

228
223
203

169
159
156
135
113
95
90
90
88
85
76

75



NR
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

LIC
04100
010330
010413
019725
010443
010408
04166

019716
41027

019905
04128

010326
010303
010420
010231
010336
04095

010230
019806
010406
010409
41031
04132
04094
04135
04130
04199
04197

BESTUURDER 81
F.M. Roks

M.J.H. Machielsen

H.J. van Dijk

P.C.A. Segers

A.N.M. Heslenfeld

D.S. Paff

J.H. Drenth

M.P.M. Fruijtier
E. van Beers
K.D. Wiesmeier
J. de Bresser

F. Holtrigter

H. Hol

K.S. Phoa

T. Wissing

J.E. Terlingen
J.E.G. Lutz

H. Nieuwendijk
M.H. Hartland
E.B.H. Elsnerus
J. Zeilstra

C. Taal

C.J.M. Quaijtaal
K. van Gorp

R. van Es

S. Ronde

J.W. de Jongh
D.H.I. de Kock

83 84
40 36

57

49

38

29

21
12
10

85

86

87

75
72
69
63
60

51

39

38
37
34
33
30

29
27
26
24

TOT
76
75
72
69
63
60
57

51
49
39
38
38
37
34
33
30
29

29
27
26
24
21
12
10

NR
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

LIC
010417
104
11077
010435
04175
010416
04167

04140
04129
010303
04096
019702
010424
41032
04093
04131
04200

04119
04158

NAVIGATOR 81 82
H. van Muylwijk

B. Smitz**

A. van Bruggen

W.C. Deenik

P.W.M. Ramaekers 66
E. Doeven

E.M.A. van
Kempen

L.W.M. Ramaekers
P. de Bresser

H. Hol

M. Lutz

N. Beers

G.F. Baljet

L.N. Taal

W. Jansen

M.H.B. Teijssen

L. de Jongh-
Roelvink

J.Th. de Haan

D. Dienaar

83

57

53
38

29

84 85
72
69
21

86

87

72

66

60

37

27
24

TOT
72
72
69
66
66
60
57

53
38
37
29
27
24
21
10



NR
49
50
51
52
53

LIC

04157
04141
04123
04120
04103

BESTUURDER 81 82
R. Stel

R. Witteveen

J.D. de Bruyne

J.A.G. Heijmans

H. Hagenbeek

83 84 85 86 87

TOT NR LIC NAVIGATOR 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 TOT



